Jun 25 2024 (22:39) India Rail Info 1

Tatanagar - Patna Special Fare Summer Special/08183 - Exp - SER
GMO/NSCB Junction Gomoh to KQR/Koderma Junction

1h 10m - 93 km - 1 halts - Departs Sat
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 TATA |Tatanagar Junction 13:20 0 |1 0 49 159 |SER
2 PRR Purulia Junction 15:08 15:10 2m 1 89 |49 |234 [SER
3 BJE Bhojudih Junction 16:10 16:12 2m [0 |1 138 |44 |152 |SER
4 MHQ |Mahuda Junction 16:43 16:45 2m |0 |1 161 |60 SER
5 |GMO [NSCB junction Gomoh [17:05 17:15 10m [0 |1 181 |82 |235 |[ECR
6 HzZD |Hazaribagh Road 17:48 17:50 2m |0 |1 226 |83 (327 |ECR
7 KQR |Koderma junction 18:25 18:27 2m |0 |1 275 |56 |397 [ECR
8 GAYA |Gaya Junction 19:50 20:10 20m 1 352 |55 [109 |ECR
9 PNBE |Patna Junction 21:50 0 |1 444 |- 57 |ECR

Jun 25 2024 (22:39) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



